
CITY OF NEW ORLEANS 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT - REAL ESTATE & RECORDS 

ENCROACHMENTS WORKING GROUP 
2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

All site plans and reviewing materials must be property complete and submitted by the applicant or applicant 

representative to Real Estate & Records (Encroachments@nola.gov ), no later than 4:00pm on the submission 

deadline date.  

Note that Encroachments Working Group meeting will only be held when matters are submitted that require 

review pursuant to the Encroachment Ordinance (28796 MCS). Thus, it may not be necessary to convene a 

meeting on each scheduled meeting date below. 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT | REAL ESTATE & RECORDS | 1300 PERDIDO STREET| NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA 70112 | 504.658.3615 

Submission Deadline Meeting Date 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 January 3, 2024 

Monday, January 29, 2024 February 7, 2024 

Monday, February 26 2024 March 6, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024 April 3, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 May 1, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 June 5, 2024 

Monday, June 24, 2024 July 3, 2024 

Monday, July 29, 2024 August 7, 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 September 4, 2024 

Monday, September 23, 2024 October 2, 2024 

Monday, October 28, 2024 November 6, 2024 

Monday, November 25, 2024 December 4, 2024 

mailto:realestateandrecords@nola.gov

